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(6-8)
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SINGAPORE 
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MIDDLE ART
(5-7)
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SENIOR  
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(6 – 8)
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1-2 

LITERATURE 
AROUND THE 

WORLD
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K-1 

LITERATURE 
AROUND THE 

WORLD

K – 2 DRAMA

SHAKESPEARE
(6 – 12) 

8:25 – 
9:20

9:20 – 
10:15

10:15 – 
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11:50 – 
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1:50 – 
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11:50
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and 
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MUSICAL 
DRAMA
(3 – 9)

12:50 – 
1:50

INTRODUCTORY 
SPANISH 

CONVERSATION

(3 – 5)

NOVARE LIFE 
SCIENCE
(7 – Up)

IEW COMP II
(4 – 5)

LOST TOOLS 
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(6-8)
LOST TOOLS 

COMP II
(7-9)

IEW STUDY 
HALL

PRE – IEW
(3-4)
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HIGH SCHOOL 
ART

(8 – Up)

HIGH SCHOOL 
HENLE LATIN

(8-10)

K-2 SPANISH 
YR 1/ CHOIR B

LEGEND
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A/ K-2 

SPANISH YR 2

UPPER ART
(6-9)

INTRODUCTORY 
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GRAMMAR
(3-5)

SINGAPORE 
3**

ELEMENTARY 
GAMES 

STUDY HALL
(3-4)

MIDDLE LIFE 
SCIENCE
(5 – 6)

ARDUINO 
PROGRAMMI

NG/ 
ROBOTICS

(7-10)

MIDDLE 
SPANISH 

GRAMMAR
(4-6)

MIDDLE 
SPANISH 

CONVERSATION

(4-6)

LUNCH

9:00 – 
10:00

10:00 – 
11:00

11:00 – 
11:45

11:45 – 
12:25

12:25 – 
1:05

1:05 – 
1:45

HS MEDIEVAL 
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(9 – Up)

ELEMENTARY 
PE

(3-4)

ELEMENTARY 
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(3-4)
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