8:25 – 9:20		SINGAPORE 3**	UPPER HISTORY (7-9)	MIDDLE SPANISH GRAMMAR (4-6)	MIDDLE SPANISH CONVERSATION (4-6)				K-2 CLASSES	1	LECEND
9:20 – 10:15	ALGEBRA	PRE - ALGEBRA	MIDDLE HISTORY (5-7)	MIDDLE ART (5-7)	INTRODUCTORY SPANISH GRAMMAR (3-5)	INTRODUCTORY SPANISH CONVERSATION (3 – 5)			K-1 SCIENCE/ 1-2 LITERATURE AROUND THE WORLD	9:00 – 10:00	Monday and Wednesday
10:15 – 11:10	SINGAPORE 6**	SINGAPORE 5	ELEMENTARY HISTORY (3-5)	PRE – IEW (3-4)	UPPER ART (6-9)	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH (6-8)	HS MEDIEVAL LIT AND COMP (9 – Up)	HS MEDIEVAL HISTORY (9 – Up)	1-2 SCIENCE/ K-1 LITERATURE AROUND THE WORLD	10:00 - 11:00	Classes  Monday Only
11:10 – 11:50	LUNCH								LUNCH	11:00 – 11:45	Classes  Wednesday Only
11:50 - 12:50	HIGH SCHOOL HENLE LATIN (8-10)	NOVARE INTRO PHYSICS (9-12)		NOVARE LIFE SCIENCE (7 – Up)	ELEMENTARY LATIN CONT'D (4 – 5)	ELEMENTARY GAMES STUDY HALL (3-4)	ELEMENTARY PE (3-4)	(4 – 5) LOST TOOLS COMP I (6-8) LOST TOOLS COMP II (7-9)	K-2 SPANISH YR 1/ CHOIR B K – 2 CHOIR A/ K-2	11:45 - 12:25 12:25 - 1:05	Classes
12:50 – 1:50	PSYCHOLOGY (9-12)		SENIOR HENLE LATIN (9-12)	MIDDLE LIFE SCIENCE (5 – 6)	MIDDLE LATIN CONT'D (6 – 8)	ELEMENTARY ART (3-4)	ELEMENTARY LIFE SCIENCE (3-4)		SPANISH YR 2  K – 2 DRAMA	1:05 – 1:45	
1:50 – 3:05	HIGH SCHOOL ART (8 – Up)	ARDUINO PROGRAMMI NG/ ROBOTICS (7-10)	MUSICAL DRAMA (3 – 9)	SHAKESPEARE (6 – 12)	CHOIR (3 – 10)						